## DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

CITY OF PORTLAND

Please Read Application And Notes, If Any, Attached	PERMIT	N Permit Number: 030560
This is to certify that Mitchell Robert Co Inc.  has permission to Add loading docks to e		
AT 1039 Riverside St	9	331 A001001
provided that the person or person the provisions of the Statutes the construction, maintenance a this department.	s of Name and of the and	oting this permit shall comply with all ces of the City of Portland regulating tures, and of the application on file in
Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.	N ication inspect must give and with a permission procuble this to ding on the thereofold or control of the R NOTICE IS REQUIRED.	A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.
OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS  Fire Dept		
Other Department Name	ENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS	Director - Building & Inspection Services

	y of Portland, Ma		_				ermit No: 03-0560	Issue Date	;	CBL:	201001	
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8				(207) 674-671	Owner Address:				331 A001001			
1039 Riverside St Mitchell Robe			ert Co In	nc .	Po Box 2008				Phone:			
Business Name: Contractor Name					Contractor Address:				Phone			
n/a HardyPond Co		**		45 Bridgton Rd. Westbrook				2077976	066			
Less	ee/Buyer's Name		Phone:				it Type:				Zone:	
n/a			n/a			Additions - Commercial				IM		
Past	Use:		Proposed Use:			Permit Fee: Cost of Work		k:	CEO District:			
Commercial / Warehouse Warehouse tru						\$170.00 \$21,00		0.00				
unloading; ad existing buildi		Approva			INSPEC Use Gro		Type: 54					
Proposed Project Description: Add loading docks to existing Warehouse.						Signature:			Signatu			
	· ·						PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DIST					
	•					Actio	on: Approv	red App	oroved w/	Conditions	Denied	
	uit Taken By:	ID-4- 4-	-14 - 3 TN	·····		Signa			Date:			
gg	-		plied For: /2003			Zoning Approval						
1.		n does not i	oreclude the	Special Zone or Reviews		Zonin	Zoning Appeal		Historic Preservation			
1. This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules.		☐ Shoreland		☐ Variance			Not in District or Landman					
2.	Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.			☐ Wetland ☐ Miscellaneo		neous		☐ Does Not Require Review				
3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work			Flood Zone			Conditional Use		Requires Re	view			
			Subdivision			_ Interpretation _		Approved	Approved			
				Site Plan			Approve	Approved		Approved w	Approved w/Conditions	
			Maj Minor MM		Denied		☐ Denie					
				Date:	5/201	02	Date:		Da	te:		
					7 (							
hav urisc shall	eby certify that I am the been authorized by the diction. In addition, if have the authority to expermit.	he owner to a permit for	make this appli work described	med procation a	s his authorized application is is	e pro agen	t and I agree t I certify that t	o conform the code off	o all ap	plicable laws athorized repr	of this esentative	
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT												

DATE

PHONE

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE

03 0560

## All Purpose Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction: 10	39 R	IVERSIDE	ST - (	(REAR BLOG)			
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structu	r <del>o</del>	Square Footage of Lot  N.A. —					
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Chart# 331 Block# A 001	Owner:	iell Roben	LT (0,1M	Telephone: 797, 6066			
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)	telephone:	name, address &	KICHU Fee	ost Of ork: \$ <u>21,000</u> 0 o: \$ 170.00			
Current use: WAREHOUSE - STX Q ST. Jo. PORT.							
if the location is currently vacant, what was prior use: WAKE HOUSE							
Approximately how long has it been vacant: $\frac{2}{3}$ mo's.							
			UNLOA	DING			
Proposed use: VARCHOUSE - TRUCK LOADING - UNLOADING Project description: ADD COY. LOADING DOCKS TO EXIST. MTL. BLDG - BLACKTOP ADJ. ARGA							
Contractor's name, address & telephone:	HANDY	POND CONS	TR. W.	5 BRIDGTON 797 6066			
Who should we contact when the permit is ready: **CONTRACTOR**							
Mailing address: 45 Brisston Westbrook,			•	XX (QX)			
We will contact you by phohe when the perceview the requirements before starting and a \$100.00 fee if any work starts before	y work, with	a Plan Revlewer. A	stop work o				

IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT, WE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT.

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction, in addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.

Signature of applicant: Am the Paris Date: MAY 27, 2003

This is NOT a permit, you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued. If you are in a Historic District you may be subject to additional permitting and fees with the Planning Department on the 4th floor of City Hall

City of	Portland, Ma	ine - Bui	lding or Use Permit		Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:		
389 Con	igress Street, 04	101 Tel: (	(207) 874-8703, Fax: (2	03-0560	05/27/2003	331 A001001			
Location of Construction: Owner Name:			Owner Address:		Phone:				
1039 Riverside St			Mitchell Robert Co Inc	Mitchell Robert Co Inc					
Business Name: n/a Lessee/Buyer's Name		Contractor Name:		Contractor Address:		Phone			
		HardyPond Construction	on	45 Bridgton Rd. W	estbrook	(207) 797-6066			
		Phone:		Permit Type:					
n/a			n/a		Additions - Commercial				
Proposed	Use:			Propos	ed Project Description:				
	use truck loading building.	and unload	ing; add loading docks to	Add l	oading docks to exi	sting Warehouse.			
Dent:	Zoning	Status: A	Approved	Reviewer	: Marge Schmucka	al Approval I	Date: 05/30/2003		
Note:			41.000	2.07.0.1102			Ok to Issue: ✓		
Dept:	Building	Status: F	Pending	Reviewer	: Mike Nugent	Approval I	 )ate:		
Note:	Dunumg	Juius. 1	ond.iig	101101101	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Ok to Issue:		
Dept:	Fire	Status: A	Approved	Reviewer	: Lt. MacDougal	Approval I	Date: 06/02/2003		
Note:					_		Ok to Issue: 🗹		
Comme 06/03/20		d Site Revi	ew, awaiting Sarah's resp	onse			***************************************		
Got it! C	)k								
group th		be type 5B	reau that information is re wood frame unprotected				f this is an S1 use		





